GRUPPE: RENNWAGEN

Klasse Formel I1l, Rennen 11 a
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Bewerber: Eifelland-Racing-Team, Mayen
Fahrer: Unold,Hermann, Ludwigshafen

. Bewerber: Team Tobien, Giinzburg

Fahrer: Geiss, Willi, Offingen

. Lange, Heinz, Rastatt
. Riedmiiller, Michael, Freiburg

Fischer, Paul, Stuttgart

. Hoffmann, Bruno , Edingen
. Holder, Wilfried, Uhingen
. Bewerber: Schrieder, Sigi, Vorstetten

Fahrer: Schelble, Ernst, Hiifingen

. Breidenstein, Carlo, Somborn

Harmtmann, Heinz, Wiesenthal
Mohr, Manfred, Fohrenbach
Enders, Klaus, Wetzlar
Kramer, Josef,Koln

gestartet: 13 Fahrzeuge

Tecno Novo

Tecno
Tecno
Tecno
Tecno
Tecno
McNamara MK 30

Tecno F 3
Brabham BT 28
Brabham
Brabham
Brabham
Cooper

28 Rd.

28 Rd.
28 Rd.
27 Rd.
27.Rd.
27 Rd.
27 Rd.

27 Rd.
26 Rd.

27.24.6

28.07.9
28.35.9
27.32.5
27.39.3
27.59.8
28.17.1

28.22.3
27.44.9

nicht gewertet

ausgefallen
ausgefallen
ausgefallen





